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Caterite Haricot Beans are a versatile staple in any pantry. These small, creamy beans are known for their
mild flavour and smooth texture, making them perfect for a wide range of culinary creations. Whether you're
crafting comforting soups, hearty stews, or vibrant salads, these beans add a satisfying bite and wholesome

goodness to every dish.
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SKU

Description

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Ingredients
Brands

Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

60512

Caterite Haricot Beans are a versatile staple in any
pantry. These small, creamy beans are known for their
mild flavour and smooth texture, making them perfect
for a wide range of culinary creations. Whether you're
crafting comforting soups, hearty stews, or vibrant
salads, these beans add a satisfying bite and
wholesome goodness to every dish.

292.0000
1228.0000
0.8000
0.1000
24.9000
Haricot Beans
Caterite
23.6000
0.1000

1kg

10

Store in a cool, dry place.

Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and
produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers,
growers, and producers throughout the UK and from
around the world. For us, Service Is Everything.

China & Tibet
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