



## **Caterite Haricot Beans**

## **Product Images**





## **Description**

Caterite Haricot Beans are a versatile staple in any pantry. These small, creamy beans are known for their mild flavour and smooth texture, making them perfect for a wide range of culinary creations. Whether you're crafting comforting soups, hearty stews, or vibrant salads, these beans add a satisfying bite and wholesome goodness to every dish.

## **Additional Information**

Caterite Haricot Beans are a versatile staple in any pantry. These small, creamy beans are known for their mild flavour and smooth texture, making them perfect for a wide range of culinary creations. Whether you're crafting comforting soups, hearty stews, or vibrant salads, these beans add a satisfying bite and wholesome goodness to every dish.  Energy (Kcal) 292.0000  Energy (KJ) 1228.0000  Fat 0.8000  of which saturates 0.1000  Fibre 24.9000  Ingredients Haricot Beans  Brands Caterite  Protein 23.6000  Salt 0.1000  Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from around the world. For us, Service Is Everything.	SKU	60512
Energy (KJ)  Fat  0.8000  of which saturates  0.1000  Fibre  24.9000  Ingredients  Haricot Beans  Brands  Caterite  Protein  23.6000  Salt  0.1000  Size  1kg  Pack Size  10  Storage Instructions  Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Description	pantry. These small, creamy beans are known for their mild flavour and smooth texture, making them perfect for a wide range of culinary creations. Whether you're crafting comforting soups, hearty stews, or vibrant salads, these beans add a satisfying bite and
Fat 0.8000  of which saturates 0.1000  Fibre 24.9000  Ingredients Haricot Beans  Brands Caterite  Protein 23.6000  Salt 0.1000  Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Energy (Kcal)	292.0000
of which saturates  0.1000  Fibre  24.9000  Ingredients  Haricot Beans  Brands  Caterite  Protein  23.6000  Salt  0.1000  Size  1kg  Pack Size  10  Storage Instructions  Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Energy (KJ)	1228.0000
Fibre 24.9000  Ingredients Haricot Beans  Brands Caterite  Protein 23.6000  Salt 0.1000  Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Fat	0.8000
Ingredients Haricot Beans  Brands Caterite  Protein 23.6000  Salt 0.1000  Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	of which saturates	0.1000
Brands Caterite  Protein 23.6000  Salt 0.1000  Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Fibre	24.9000
Protein 23.6000  Salt 0.1000  Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Ingredients	Haricot Beans
Salt  0.1000  Size  1kg  Pack Size  10  Storage Instructions  Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Brands	Caterite
Size 1kg  Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Protein	23.6000
Pack Size 10  Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Salt	0.1000
Storage Instructions  Store in a cool, dry place.  Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Size	1kg
Caterite aim to supply the finest ingredients and produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Pack Size	10
About Supplier produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from	Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
	About Supplier	produce to chefs by working directly with suppliers, growers, and producers throughout the UK and from
Country of Origin China & Tibet	Country of Origin	China & Tibet

